Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

|

GG g
ARARURERN ¢ R

[ 3‘| ‘ \ \ W
1y 1 \ i ! \ o
F \ AR RS Al P A | § \
Y . \ | » OUERAY 1 .
’ ; ; ' ey o
o \ 1 ) i
\ H | ' | ! -
I 11T i\ \ \ - ULkl _"'."F‘J
! ' \ ] \ biLalM
i \ - \,‘ 'Y
A A A

AS 4055.634
Tension screw

State: 26/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

AS 4055.634 - Tension screw with ball bearing

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and the stamp.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Note

Tension screw (@ x L)
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4055.634

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part
between the die and stamp.

For operation with wrench
19 x75 mm

1 pc(s).

0.291

0.312

73181900
4028177808942
EC002690

EC002690

21049241



