

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



# AS 4055.634

## Tension screw

State: 25/01/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uae-en](http://rittal.com/uae-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4055.634 - Tension screw with ball bearing

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and the stamp.

## Features

Model No.	AS 4055.634
Product description	Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and stamp.
Note	For operation with wrench
Tension screw (Ø x L)	19 x 75 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.291
Gross weight	0.312
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177808942
ETIM 9	EC002690
ETIM 8	EC002690
ECLASS 8.0	21049241